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CAWDOR

TCHEN

SALADS

Roasted chicken breast, smoked bacon
and parmesan with Caesar dressing

Smoked salmon and prawn
Bloody Mary mayonnaise

Grilled goat's cheese, pickled onion, walnut
and pear (V)

Smoked duck, orange and pomegranate
balsamic reduction

CAWDOR GOURMET BURGERS

Served on a pretzel bun with hand cut chips or sweet

10.50

11.50

10.50

10.50

potato fries and Cawdor coleslaw. If you prefer your burger
without the bun, we will give you a mixed leaf salad instead.

50 day dry aged Welsh beef burger
Cawdor burger sauce, Welsh rarebit, smoked bacon,
baby gem lettuce, fresh tomato and red onion

Welsh Lamb & Mint Burger

creamy goats cheese, red onion marmalade and
peppery rocket

Chargrilled chicken burger

smoked bacon, aioli, pulled bbq chicken, baby gem
lettuce, fresh tomato and red onion

Pork, honey and mustard burger

pulled bbq pork, granny smith apple and rocket
salad, onion rings

Vegan burger

smoked applewood vegan cheese, ‘this is not bacon’

bacon, Cawdor burger sauce, baby gem lettuce
tomato red onion.

SIDES

Hand cut Triple cooked chips & Welsh sea salt
Hand cut Triple cooked chips & Parmesan
Sweet potato fries

Crispy beer battered onion rings

Homemade coleslaw

Green garden salad

Bread & Welsh butter

13.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

3.50

4.00

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.00

B AR

SHARING PLATTERS served with freshy toasted bread

Charcuterie board with cornichons pickles

Welsh cheese board with chutney & cornichons pickles

Welsh cheese board with charcuterie, chutney &
cornichons pickles

BIGGER BITES

Grilled chicken breast with ratatouille and fresh pesto

Crispy battered fish of the day, mushy peas, hand cut
chips & homemade tartar sauce

Welsh lamb and root vegetable shepherds pie with
cheddar and chive mash, red wine gravy

Pan fried gammon steak, apple salad, grilled pineapple,
poached free range egg and hand cut chips

Welsh mussels steamed in white wine,garlic & shallots
with hand cut chips

Heritage pork sausages with creamy mash and
caramrlised shallot gravy

Chargrilled Mediterranean vegetable and tomato
risotto with grilled goat’s cheese (V)

Welsh beef lasagne with Colliers cheese, hand cut
chips and side salad

Moroccan spiced chicken tagine with braised
couscous and side salad

Moroccan spiced roasted vegetable tagine with
braised couscous and side salad (Vg)

HOMEMADE PUDS

Cawdor chocolate brownie with peanut butter ice cream

Sticky toffee pudding with toffee sauce and salted caramel

ice cream
Cheesecake with mixed berry compote and sorbet (Vg)

Baked vanilla cheesecake with salted caramel sauce,
Biscoff pieces and crunchy caramel ice cream

Baked vanilla cheesecake with mixed berry Compote
and sorbet

Cawdor pavlova with sorbet, Chantilly cream and
mixed berries

Belgian waffle with vanilla ice cream and maple syrup

If you have a food allergy, intolerence or sensitivity, please speak to a member of our team when placing your order.

thecawdor.com | 01558 823500

12.00

12.00

14.00

12.50

14.50

14.50

14.50

14.50

12.50

12.50

14.00

14.00

14.00

5.50

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.50

5.50
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SOUP OF THE DAY

served with fresh bread

SANDWICHES

Served on white or wholemeal bread
with a salad garnish and Cawdor coleslaw

Welsh Cheddar & chutney (V)

Welsh beef & horseradish

Locally cured ham & mustard mayonnaise
Roasted chicken, rocket & pesto

Smoked salmon & cucumber

TOASTIES

Served on white or wholemeal bread
with side salad and Cawdor coleslaw

Classic ham & cheese with tomato

TCHEN

5.00

6.00

6.50

5.50

6.00

6.50

6.50

Pulled BBQ chicken or pork with Welsh cheddar 7.50
and mozzarella

Welsh Celtic Pride beef with Caerphilly cheese 7.50
and onion jam

Local cured bacon, brie and cranberry 7.50
Welsh Green Thunder cheese and tomato chutney (V) 6.50
TREATS

Slice of cake 3.00
Chocolate brownie 3.00
Millionaire shortbread 3.00
Trio of shortbread 2.50
Two scones with clotted cream & jam 3.50
Trio of Welsh cakes 2.50
Billionaire's salted toffee slice (vg) 4.00
TEA

Pot of tea 3.00
Earl Grey 3.00
Speciality teas 3.50

B AR

COFFEE

Flat White

Freshly ground coffee
Espresso

Americano
Cappuccino

Latte

Mocha

3.00

240

2.50 1 3.00

2.50

2851 3.00

2851 3.00

3.00

Hotchocolate 3.00 with marshmallows & cream  3.50

WINE BY THE GLASS

White Wines - from
Red Wines - from

Rose Wines - from

DRAUGHTS

Lager - from
Ale - from

Cider - from

BOTTLES

Beer - from

Cider - from

SOFT DRINKS
Coca-Cola

Diet Coke

Lemonade

J20

Appletiser

Fentimans Elderflower

Frobisher’s

125ml 175ml 250ml

350 495 725

350 495 795

370 525 745

Half pint  Pint
2.00 4.00
2.00 4.00
2.00 4.00

3.50
4.50
1.80 | 3.00
1.80 | 3.00
1.80 | 3.00
3.00
2.50
3.25
3.25

If you have a food allergy, intolerence or sensitivity, please speak to a member of our team when placing your order.

thecawdor.com | 01558 823500



