

SALADS		SHARING PLATTERS Served with freshly toasted bread		
Roasted chicken breast, smoked bacon and parmesan with Caesar dressing	10.50	Charcuterie board with cornichons pickles	12.00	
Smoked salmon and prawn Bloody Mary mayonnaise	11.50	Welsh cheese board with chutney & cornichons pickles Welsh cheese board with charcuterie, chutney &	12.00 14.00	
Grilled goat's cheese, pickled onion, walnut	10.50	cornichons pickles	14.00	
and pear (V)		BIGGER BITES		
Smoked duck, orange and pomegranate balsamic reduction	10.50	Grilled chicken breast with ratatouille and fresh pesto	12.50	
		Crispy battered fish of the day, mushy peas, hand cut chips & homemade tartar sauce	14.50	
CAWDOR GOURMET BURGERS Served on a pretzel bun with hand cut chips or sweet potato fries and Cawdor coleslaw. If you prefer your burger without the bun, we will give you a mixed leaf salad instead.		Welsh lamb and root vegetable shepherds pie with cheddar and chive mash, red wine gravy	14.50	
		Pan fried gammon steak, apple salad, grilled pineapple, poached free range egg and hand cut chips	14.50	
50 day dry aged Welsh beef burger Cawdor burger sauce, Welsh rarebit, smoked bacon, baby gem lettuce, fresh tomato and red onion	13.50	Welsh mussels steamed in white wine, garlic & shallots with hand cut chips	14.50	
Welsh Lamb & Mint Burger creamy goats cheese, red onion marmalade and	13.50	Heritage pork sausages with creamy mash and caramrlised shallot gravy	12.50	
peppery rocket		Chargrilled Mediterranean vegetable and tomato risotto with grilled goat's cheese (V)	12.50	
Chargrilled chicken burger smoked bacon, aioli, pulled bbq chicken, baby gem lettuce, fresh tomato and red onion	13.50	Welsh beef lasagne with Colliers cheese, hand cut chips and side salad	14.00	
Pork, honey and mustard burger pulled bbq pork, granny smith apple and rocket salad, onion rings	13.50	Moroccan spiced chicken tagine with braised couscous and side salad	14.00	
Vegan burger smoked applewood vegan cheese, 'this is not bacon' bacon, Cawdor burger sauce, baby gem lettuce tomato red onion.	13.50	Moroccan spiced roasted vegetable tagine with braised couscous and side salad (Vg)	14.00	
		HOMEMADE PUDS		
		Cawdor chocolate brownie with peanut butter ice cream	5.50	
SIDES		Sticky toffee pudding with toffee sauce and salted caramel ice cream	l 6.00	
Hand cut Triple cooked chips & Welsh sea salt	3.50		6.00	
Hand cut Triple cooked chips & Parmesan	4.00	Cheesecake with mixed berry compote and sorbet (Vg) Baked vanilla cheesecake with salted caramel sauce,	6.00	
Sweet potato fries	3.50	Biscoff pieces and crunchy caramel ice cream	0.00	
Crispy beer battered onion rings	3.50	Baked vanilla cheesecake with mixed berry Compote and sorbet	6.00	
Homemade coleslaw	3.50		6.50	
Green garden salad	3.50	Cawdor pavlova with sorbet, Chantilly cream and mixed berries		
Bread & Welsh butter	3.00	Belgian waffle with vanilla ice cream and maple syrup	5.50	



SOUP OF THE DAY		COFFEE		
served with fresh bread	5.00	Flat White	3.00	ĺ
SANDWICHES		Freshly ground coffee	2.40	l
Served on white or wholemeal bread with a salad garnish and Cawdor coleslaw		Espresso	2.50 3.00	ĺ
Welsh Cheddar & chutney (V)	6.00	Americano	2.50	
Welsh beef & horseradish	6.50	Cappuccino	2.85 I 3.00	1
Locally cured ham & mustard mayonnaise	5.50	Latte	2.85 3.00	1
Roasted chicken, rocket & pesto	6.00	Mocha	3.00	ĺ
Smoked salmon & cucumber	6.50	Hot chocolate 3.00 with marsh	mallows & cream 3.50	ĺ
TOASTIES		WINE BY THE GLASS	125ml 175ml 250ml	ĺ
Served on white or wholemeal bread with side salad and Cawdor coleslaw		White Wines - from	3.50 4.95 7.25	
		Red Wines - from	3.50 4.95 7.95	
Classic ham & cheese with tomato	6.50	Rose Wines - from	3.70 5.25 7.45	
Pulled BBQ chicken or pork with Welsh cheddar and mozzarella	7.50			
	7.50	DRAUGHTS	Half pint Pint	
Welsh Celtic Pride beef with Caerphilly cheese and onion jam	7.50	Lager - from	2.00 4.00	
Local cured bacon, brie and cranberry	7.50	Ale - from	2.00 4.00	
Welsh Green Thunder cheese and tomato chutney (V)	6.50	Cider - from	2.00 4.00	
TREATS				
Slice of cake	3.00	BOTTLES		
Chocolate brownie	3.00	Beer - from	3.50	
Millionaire shortbread	3.00	Cider - from	4.50	
Trio of shortbread	2.50	SOFT DRINKS		
Two scones with clotted cream & jam	3.50	Coca-Cola	1.80 I 3.00)
Trio of Welsh cakes	2.50	Diet Coke	1.80 I 3.00	į
Billionaire's salted toffee slice (vg)	4.00	Lemonade	1.80 I 3.00)
TEA		J2O	3.00	j
Pot of tea	3.00	Appletiser	2.50)
Earl Grey	3.00	Fentimans Elderflower	3.25	
Speciality teas	3.50	Frobisher's	3.25	